
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar 
School of Earth, Ocean and Climate Sciences 
            

Subject: List of Selected Candidates for the Summer Internship 2025 

Sl. No. Application Number Name of the Candidate & 
Email ID 

Name of the faculty 

A. Research Topic: Geoscience 
01 INT/OC/SUM/2025/0374 

 
Tusar Kumar Sahoo 

tusarkumarsahoo7@gmail.com 
Dr. Soumyashree Debasis Sahoo 

Soumyashreedebasis@iitbbs.ac.in 
02 INT/OC/SUM/2025/0123 

 
Anjali 

imanjali8585@gmail.com 
Dr. Soumyashree Debasis Sahoo 

Soumyashreedebasis@iitbbs.ac.in 
03 INT/OC/SUM/2025/0594 Akankshya Sahu 

sahuakankshya36@gmail.com 
Dr. Yengkhom Kesorjit Singh 

yksingh@iitbbs.ac.in 
04 INT/OC/SUM/2025/0539 Mr. Asutosh Behera 

asubehera1603@gmail.com 
Dr. Yengkhom Kesorjit Singh 

yksingh@iitbbs.ac.in 
05 INT/OC/SUM/2025/0333 Mr. Anand Menon 

anandmenon805@gmail.com 
Dr. Simontini Sensarma 
simontini@iitbbs.ac.in 

06 INT/OC/SUM/2025/0087 Mr. Dipanshu Bhardwaj 
dipanshu22@iiserbpr.ac.in 

Dr. Simontini Sensarma 
simontini@iitbbs.ac.in 

07 INT/OC/SUM/2025/0042 Mr. SK Tauseef Raza 
shaikhtauseef254@gmail.com 

Dr. Ashim Sattar 
ashimsattar@iitbbs.ac.in 

B. Climate Sciences 
1.  INT/OC/SUM/2025/0054 BHAGYASHREE PANIGRAHI 

bpanigrahi438@gmail.com 
Dr. Sandeep Pattnaik  

spt@iitbbs.ac.in 
2.  INT/OC/SUM/2025/0456 ARADHANA CHAND 

 aradhanachand16@gmail.com 
Dr. Sandeep Pattnaik  

spt@iitbbs.ac.in 
3.  INT/OC/SUM/2025/0135 ANWESHA SINHA 

 as23ms022@iiserkol.ac.in 
Dr. Nirupam Karmakar 
nirupam@iitbbs.ac.in 

4.  INT/OC/SUM/2025/0484 ANUPAMA M 
 anupamamurali2005@gmail.com 

Dr. Sourav Sil 
souravsil@iitbbs.ac.in 

5.  INT/OC/SUM/2025/0609 DEBARATI BANERJEE 
 debaratibanerjee763@gmail.com 

Dr. Sourav Sil 
souravsil@iitbbs.ac.in 

6.  INT/OC/SUM/2025/0585 PUKKELLA SANDYA RANI 
 sanjupukkella03@gmail.com 

Dr. Sourav Sil 
souravsil@iitbbs.ac.in 

7.  INT/OC/SUM/2025/0174 BELLALA AADARSH KUMAR 
 aadarshkumar2005@gmail.com 

Dr. Debadatta Swain 
dswain@iitbbs.ac.in 

8.  INT/OC/SUM/2025/0176 MAMIDELLI SAI ROHITH 
 mamidellisairohith@gmail.com 

Dr. Debadatta Swain 
dswain@iitbbs.ac.in 

9.  INT/OC/SUM/2025/0462 MANTHAN PASRICHA 
 pasrichamanthan312@gmail.com 

Dr. Sandeep KK 
sandeepkk@iitbbs.ac.in 

10.  INT/OC/SUM/2025/0453 ARKADEEP PODDAR 
 arkadeeppoddar411@gmail.com 

Dr. Sandeep KK 
sandeepkk@iitbbs.ac.in 

 


